Terms of use of Meet the Kippin Family material

Meet the Kipping Family material may be used as follows:

The product is purchased by a daycare center:

The product and all electronic material included in it may be used in all the groups of the daycare center. The product and all electronic material included in it may not be shared with another daycare center.

The product is purchased by a professional or a company:

The product and all electronic material included in it may be used by 1-3 persons employed by the company.

Terms of use

The contents of Meet the Kippin Family material may be downloaded to another device for printing purposes. Changes can be made to the material only if the purchaser is entitled to use Boardmaker software. Modifying or copying the contents of the product for commercial purposes is prohibited. If the purchaser is not licensed to use the Boardmaker software, it is also prohibited to copy or to use the PCS pictures for producing new material or for commercial purposes. The product and the PCS pictures may not be given away to a third party in printable or electronic form. The clients of the purchaser are not considered to be a third party, see https://us.tobiidynavox.com/pages/boardmaker-end-user-license-agreement. Sharing the contents of the product and the PCS pictures on the internet is prohibited.

Meet the Kippin Family -resource material is meant to be used in educational and/or therapy purposes under immediate adult supervision. The material contains small parts and therefore should not be used with children under 3 years of age.

Meet the Kippin Family © Communication Center Kipinä

PCS is a trademark of Tobii Dynavox LLC. All Rights Reserved. Used with permission.